
Reservation # 188661 
Account: Jeffrey Epstein 

Contact: Kahn. Richard 

Aircraft: Citation Jet 3 

JetSuite Toll Free: (866) 779-7770 

KTEB - KBED 
Thursday, March 17, 2016 

LEG 1 of 2 

Depart: 10:30 AM ET 
(KTEB)-Teterboro Teterboro, NJ 

Terminal: Meridian Teterboro 

Address: 485 Industrial Avenue 

Teterboro NJ 07608 United States 

Phone: (201) 288-5040 

LPassangers: (6) 

1 
2 
3. Epstein, Jeffrey 
4. Brockman, John 
S. Brockman, Max 
6. Negr000nte, Nicolas 

'Lead Passenger' 

JETS 

• FAX: (562) 683-2664 • EMAIL: guestservices@jetsuite.com

FLIGHT: RSP661 

FLIGHT TRACK: http://flightaware.comilive/flight/RSP661

AIRCRAFT: N782JS 

NOTE: Aircraft and Crew subject to change 

Arrive: 11:08 AM ET 
(KBED) - Laurence G Hanscom Fld, Bedford, MA 

Terminal: Rectrix Aerodrome 

Address: 777 Virginia Rd 

Concord MA 01742 United States 

Phone: (781) 274-0400 

Services: 

(KTEB) - Teterboro, Teterbrieft N1 
•Na Services Requested' 

(KBED) - Laurence G Hanscom Rd, Bedford, MA 
*No Services Requested' 

Peas 1 ot2 - Continued Next Pace 

JETSUITE ARRANGED FLIGHTS OPERATED BY -JETSUITE AIR'. UNDER FAR PART 135. CERTIFICATE NUMBER 9SUA667M 

v4.6.311.19 WWW.JETSVITE.COM i f WINW.FACEBOOK.COMMETSUITEAIR 

EFTA_R1_02094459 

EFTA02705024



Reservation # 188661 
Account: Jeffrey Epstein 

Contact: Kahn, Richard 

Aircraft: Citation Jet 3 

JetSuite Toll Free: (866) 779-7770 

KBED - KTEB 
Thursday, Mardi 17, 2016 
LEG 2 of 2 

Depart: 8:00 PM ET 
(KBED) - Laurence G Hanscom Fid, Bedford, MA 

Terminal: Recut); Aerodrome 

Address: 777 Virginia Rd 

Concord MA 01742 United States 

Phone: (781) 274-0400 

IGOOPJ0 Val)1 

JETSuin 
FAX: (562) 683-2664 

Passengers:(6) 

1. Lead Passenger' 
2. 
3. Epstein, le rey 
4. Brockman, John 
S. Brockman, Max 
6. Negroponte, Nicolas 

Services: 

(KIND) - Laurence G Hanscom Rd, Bedford, MA 
'No Services Requested' 

EMAIL: questservicesOjetsuite.com 

FLIGHT: RSP661 

FLIGHT TRACK: htto://flightawarc.com/live/flight/R5P661

AIRCRAFT: N782.15 

NOTE: Akaaft and Crew subject to change 

Arrive: 8:50 PM ET 
(KTEB)-Teterboro Teterboro, NJ 

Terminal: Meridian Teterboro 

Address: 485 Industrial Avenue 

Teterboro NJ 07608 United States 

Phone: (201) 288.5040 

(KTEB) - Teterboro; Teterboro NJ 
etio Services Requested' 

Pads 2 aft -END 
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v4.6.311.19 WWW.JETSUITE.COM I f WVVW.FACEB00K.00MLIETSUITEAIR 

EFTA_R1_02094460 

EFTA02705025


